16 Mayis 2004 Pazar

2. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

At ismi
MVITTORIO(6)

GOKSOY(2)
OCAK(8)

TEN TEN(5)
DAYDAY(1)
MONEY MAKER(3)
NOBRE(4)

GIZEMLI(7)

CIFTE() 4,30 b

Yasg
2yae

2yde
2yad
2yde
2yde
2yae
2yde

2yad

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)14.000 &
1)2100 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
MUTAHD (USA) - JOHANNISNACHT (GER)

THUNDER BOLT |- WELL TAKEN (IRE)
MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - VICTORA BLUE (GB)
CRISTO (GB) - KARADANTEL

BIJOU DINDE (GB) - PROGRESIVE

OCEAN CREST (USA) - SPRINGTIVE SUGAR (USA)
MAJESTIC ENDEAVOUR' (CAN) - AKDENZ |

KINGEE- SUNDAY MONDAY

Maiden
2.)5.600 ¢
2)840¢%
Siklet Jokey

56 MKAYA
56 E.BAYSAL
545 F.CAKAR
56 S.AKDUVAN
56 E.YALCIN
56 SKAYA
56 S.AYDOGAN
545  YTUNG

56 kg,

3)2.800 &
3)420 ¢

Sahip
FRA SPONZA

iPE. BORANALP
ATi. &ZSOY

MEV. TANIYIT
YER. UTUCU

M EM. UGES

Y. ERK. ERSEVER

DAV. FRANCO

Antrendrii

B.AKBULUT
S.YANMAZ
Y.COSKAN
B.SIMSEK
|.ESER
KYILDIZ
B.DAG

C.BATUR

istanbul Hipdromu (15. Yans Giinii)

1100 Gim

Derece

1.07.56

1.08.33

1.08.48

1.10.70

11117

1.12.19

1.12.20

1.1348

4)1400 ¢
4)210¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk

2,00
3,80
2,35
12,10
6,80
5,70
6,05

5,90

7

1

HP
0

0



